DOC# LastName

273678
337414
341270
166173
257102
338926
169869
334627
331111
321983
339071
340889
337046
189069
323995
340642
339481
339660
149481
339499
340823
340682
341887
170424
286669
211885

First Name
Gonzalez Juan
Smith Desmond
McDaniel Alycia
Ward David
Luke Tristan
TAYLOR CLARENCE
Chasteen Jessica
Hayes Christopher
Harris Jana
Sherk Joseph
Goodlett Steven
Napper Brianna
Moore Marcus
Green Rebecca
Melvin Brandon
Jackson Cameron
Humphress Alexander
Wilson Tyler
Shenett Robert
Mcintyre Melissa
Dukes John
Flores-Lopez Clara
Kent Richard
Risner Marsha
Young Lindsey
Downs Michael

Releases - September 18, 2025

Middle Name Type of Release

Michael
Jamel
G

M
M
A
Lynn

B
Aaron

Kay

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Clark County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Shelby County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Boyle County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center

Pike County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Wayne County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Boyd County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



