DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
273678 Gonzalez	Juan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337414 Smith	Desmond		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341270 McDaniel	Alycia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166173 Ward	David	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257102 Luke	Tristan	Jamel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338926 TAYLOR	CLARENCE	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169869 Chasteen	Jessica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334627 Hayes	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331111 Harris	Jana	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321983 Sherk	Joseph	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339071 Goodlett	Steven	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340889 Napper	Brianna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337046 Moore	Marcus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189069 Green	Rebecca	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323995 Melvin	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340642 Jackson	Cameron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339481 Humphress	Alexander	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339660 Wilson	Tyler	Aaron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149481 Shenett	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339499 Mcintyre	Melissa	Kay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340823 Dukes	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
340682 Flores-Lopez	Clara		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341887 Kent	Richard	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170424 Risner	Marsha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286669 Young	Lindsey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
211885 Downs	Michael	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)